GRAIN WAREHOUSES & DEALERS DEPARTMENT AGENDA May 10, 2022 10:00 AM

Grain Warehouse Division

- GW-340/GWC-447 In the Matter of Terri Fritz, Director of the Nebraska Public Service Commission Grain Warehouse Department, Complainant, vs. Union Grain Company, Respondent.
- GW-22 In the Matter of Ag Valley Cooperative, Non-Stock, Edison, Nebraska:
- GW-2192 In the Matter of Wellington Technologies, LLC dba Booth Feeds, Beatrice, Nebraska:

Grain Dealer Division

GDC-446 In the Matter of Terri Fritz, Grain Program Manager, Grain Warehouse Department, Nebraska Public Service Commission, COMPLAINANT, v. Banghart Properties, LLC, a.k.a Fearless Grain Marketing Storage and Arbitrage, a.k.a Fearless Grain Marketing, a.k.a Fearless Grain, Gettysburg, South Dakota, RESPONDENT.